Datasheet
Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/dome-05-09-fiber-splice-enclosure/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of October 7, 2020.
Description
This ruggedised splice enclosure is designed to allow up to 60 individual fibers, incorporating a hinged door to provide
easy access for installation and re-work. The enclosure is suitable for a range of harsh environments with an impressive
IP68 rating. It can be placed in aerial, wall mounted, or duct mounted locations.

RoHS Compliant Yes
Optimal Operating Temperature -40 °C to +65 °C
Ordering Information
Code FM Model
FXEAXXBXXX- 05ZZ 12 Splice
06ZZ 24 Splice
07ZZ 36 Splice
08ZZ 48 Splice
09ZZ 60 Splice
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FXEAXXBXXX-05ZZ OSP Dome Black Hinged Enclosure 12 Splice DOME05
FXEAXXBXXX-06ZZ OSP Dome Black Hinged Enclosure 24 Splice DOME06
FXEAXXBXXX-07ZZ OSP Dome Black Hinged Enclosure 36 Splice DOME07
FXEAXXBXXX-08ZZ OSP Dome Black Hinged Enclosure 48 Splice DOME08
FXEAXXBXXX-09ZZ OSP Dome Black Hinged Enclosure 60 Splice DOME09